
Einzel - Rangliste

Rang Name Vorname JG Sektion Punkte

10 9 8 7 6

1 Haas Ruedi 67 Standard Obernau 98 8 2 0 0 0

2 Christen Samuel 97 Standard Wolfenschiessen 98 8 2 0 0 0

3 Bünter Werner 55 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 96 7 2 1 0 0

4 Bründler Peter 52 V Standard Obernau 96 6 4 0 0 0

5 Bissig Werner 46 SV Standard Engelberg 95 5 5 0 0 0

6 Niederberger Thomas 76 Standard Wolfenschiessen 95 5 5 0 0 0

7 Dällenbach Marcel 77 Standard Wolfenschiessen 94 5 4 1 0 0

8 Schelling Raphael 93 Standard Obernau 94 5 4 1 0 0

9 Stalder Erich 72 Karabiner Obernau 94 4 6 0 0 0

10 Kuster Benno 75 Standard Obernau 93 5 4 0 1 0

11 Amstutz Fredy 44 SV Stgw 57 Engelberg 93 4 5 1 0 0

12 Barmettler Fredy 50 V Standard Engelberg 93 4 5 1 0 0

13 Haas Sepp 65 Standard Obernau 93 4 5 1 0 0

14 Scuito Fabio 77 Standard Obernau 93 4 5 1 0 0

15 Niederberger Franz 43 SV Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 92 5 3 1 1 0

16 Schleiss Paul 60 Stgw 57 Engelberg 92 4 4 2 0 0

17 Durrer Josef 45 SV Standard Wolfenschiessen 91 3 5 2 0 0

18 Niederberger Yvonne 57 V Standard Engelberg 91 3 5 2 0 0

19 Gräni Rolf 64 Standard Wolfenschiessen 91 3 5 2 0 0

20 Durrer Roger 74 Standard Wolfenschiessen 91 3 5 2 0 0

21 Schleiss Werner 42 V Karabiner Engelberg 90 5 1 3 1 0

22 Durrer Martin 41 SV Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 90 4 4 0 2 0

23 Niederberger Ruedy 45 SV Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 90 3 5 1 1 0

24 Lisibach Alois 49 V Stgw 57 Obernau 90 3 5 1 1 0

25 Mathis Alois 51 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 90 3 5 1 1 0

26 Roos Franz 57 V Stgw 57 Engelberg 90 3 5 1 1 0

27 Niederberger Walter 50 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 89 4 3 1 2 0

28 Küttel Erich 60 Karabiner Wolfenschiessen 89 1 7 2 0 0

29 Stalder Silvan 03 J Stgw 90 Obernau 88 4 1 4 1 0

30 Röthlin Robert 53 V Stgw 90 Obernau 88 3 4 2 0 1

31 Röthlin Urs 84 Standard Obernau 88 3 3 3 1 0

32 Staub Heinz 45 V Stgw 90 Engelberg 88 3 2 5 0 0

33 Stebler Franz 52 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 88 3 2 5 0 0

34 Häcki Friedrich 48 SV Standard Engelberg 88 2 6 0 2 0

35 Scheuber Alois 50 V Standard Engelberg 88 2 5 2 1 0

36 Waser Robi 58 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 88 2 5 2 1 0

37 Röthlin Peter 82 Stgw 90 Obernau 88 1 6 3 0 0

38 Stalder Armin 00 J Stgw 90 Obernau 87 3 2 4 1 0

39 Arnold Josef 49 V Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 87 1 5 4 0 0

40 Mathis Josef 50 V Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 86 2 5 1 1 1

Tiefschüsse

Mittwoch, 18. April 2018 in Wolfenschiessen

Zabigschiessen Engelberg/Wolfenschiessen - Obernau



41 Hurschler Paul 52 V Stgw 57 Engelberg 86 2 4 3 0 1

42 Kost Sepp 64 Stgw 57 Engelberg 86 1 5 3 1 0

43 Durrer Stefan 94 Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 85 2 2 5 1 0

44 Mathis Markus 62 Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 85 1 5 2 2 0

45 Waser Geri 67 Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 85 1 3 6 0 0

46 Lisibach Erwin 52 V Stgw 57 Obernau 84 2 4 1 2 1

47 Niederberger Hans 51 V Karabiner Wolfenschiessen 84 0 5 4 1 0

48 Wigger Rene 62 Stgw 57 Obernau 83 3 3 0 2 2

49 Zumbühl Karl 47 SV Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 82 1 5 1 1 2

50 Niederberger Walter 58 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 81 1 3 3 2 1

51 Schleiss Käthi 62 Stgw 90 Engelberg 81 1 3 2 4 0

52 Mathis Werner 39 SV Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 77 0 5 1 2 1

53 Bissig Alfred 40 SV Karabiner Wolfenschiessen 76 2 1 3 2 0

54 Hurschler Ernst 48 SV Stgw 90 Engelberg 76 1 1 4 3 0

55 Röthlin Heinz 51 V Stgw 90 Obernau 75 1 1 4 2 1

56 Odermatt Wendelin 58 Karabiner Engelberg 74 1 1 2 3 3

57 Kälin Gottlieb 39 SV Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 72 1 4 0 2 1

58 Hurschler Hansueli 91 Stgw 90 Engelberg 65 0 3 1 2 1

59 Bissig Alexandra 71 Stgw 57 Engelberg 56 1 2 0 1 1

60 Hurschler Patrick 95 Stgw 90 Engelberg 24 0 0 0 0 0

Wolfenschiessen, 18. 04. 2018  / NW



Einzel - Rangliste

Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe Sektion Punkte

10 9 8 7 6

1 Haas Ruedi 67 Standard Obernau 98 8 2 0 0 0

2 Bründler Peter 52 V Standard Obernau 96 6 4 0 0 0

3 Schelling Raphael 93 Standard Obernau 94 5 4 1 0 0

4 Stalder Erich 72 Karabiner Obernau 94 4 6 0 0 0

5 Kuster Benno 75 Standard Obernau 93 5 4 0 1 0

6 Haas Sepp 65 Standard Obernau 93 4 5 1 0 0

7 Scuito Fabio 77 Standard Obernau 93 4 5 1 0 0

8 Lisibach Alois 49 V Stgw 57 Obernau 90 3 5 1 1 0

9 Stalder Silvan 03 J Stgw 90 Obernau 88 4 1 4 1 0

10 Röthlin Robert 53 V Stgw 90 Obernau 88 3 4 2 0 1

11 Röthlin Urs 84 Standard Obernau 88 3 3 3 1 0

12 Röthlin Peter 82 Stgw 90 Obernau 88 1 6 3 0 0

13 Stalder Armin 00 J Stgw 90 Obernau 87 3 2 4 1 0

14 Lisibach Erwin 52 V Stgw 57 Obernau 84 2 4 1 2 1

15 Wigger Rene 62 Stgw 57 Obernau 83 3 3 0 2 2

16 Röthlin Heinz 51 V Stgw 90 Obernau 75 1 1 4 2 1

Tiefschüsse

Mittwoch, 18. April 2018 in Wolfenschiessen

Zabigschiessen Engelberg/Wolfenschiessen - Obernau



Einzel - Rangliste

Rang Name Vorname JG Waffe Sektion Punkte

10 9 8 7 6

1 Christen Samuel 97 Standard Wolfenschiessen 98 8 2 0 0 0

2 Bünter Werner 55 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 96 7 2 1 0 0

3 Bissig Werner 46 SV Standard Engelberg 95 5 5 0 0 0

4 Niederberger Thomas 76 Standard Wolfenschiessen 95 5 5 0 0 0

5 Dällenbach Marcel 77 Standard Wolfenschiessen 94 5 4 1 0 0

6 Amstutz Fredy 44 SV Stgw 57 Engelberg 93 4 5 1 0 0

7 Barmettler Fredy 50 V Standard Engelberg 93 4 5 1 0 0

8 Niederberger Franz 43 SV Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 92 5 3 1 1 0

9 Schleiss Paul 60 Stgw 57 Engelberg 92 4 4 2 0 0

10 Durrer Josef 45 SV Standard Wolfenschiessen 91 3 5 2 0 0

11 Niederberger Yvonne 57 V Standard Engelberg 91 3 5 2 0 0

12 Gräni Rolf 64 Standard Wolfenschiessen 91 3 5 2 0 0

13 Durrer Roger 74 Standard Wolfenschiessen 91 3 5 2 0 0

14 Schleiss Werner 42 V Karabiner Engelberg 90 5 1 3 1 0

15 Durrer Martin 41 SV Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 90 4 4 0 2 0

16 Niederberger Ruedy 45 SV Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 90 3 5 1 1 0

17 Mathis Alois 51 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 90 3 5 1 1 0

18 Roos Franz 57 V Stgw 57 Engelberg 90 3 5 1 1 0

19 Niederberger Walter 50 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 89 4 3 1 2 0

20 Küttel Erich 60 Karabiner Wolfenschiessen 89 1 7 2 0 0

21 Staub Heinz 45 V Stgw 90 Engelberg 88 3 2 5 0 0

22 Stebler Franz 52 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 88 3 2 5 0 0

23 Häcki Friedrich 48 SV Standard Engelberg 88 2 6 0 2 0

24 Scheuber Alois 50 V Standard Engelberg 88 2 5 2 1 0

25 Waser Robi 58 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 88 2 5 2 1 0

26 Arnold Josef 49 V Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 87 1 5 4 0 0

27 Mathis Josef 50 V Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 86 2 5 1 1 1

28 Hurschler Paul 52 V Stgw 57 Engelberg 86 2 4 3 0 1

29 Kost Sepp 64 Stgw 57 Engelberg 86 1 5 3 1 0

30 Durrer Stefan 94 Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 85 2 2 5 1 0

31 Mathis Markus 62 Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 85 1 5 2 2 0

32 Waser Geri 67 Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 85 1 3 6 0 0

33 Niederberger Hans 51 V Karabiner Wolfenschiessen 84 0 5 4 1 0

34 Zumbühl Karl 47 SV Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 82 1 5 1 1 2

35 Niederberger Walter 58 V Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 81 1 3 3 2 1

36 Schleiss Käthi 62 Stgw 90 Engelberg 81 1 3 2 4 0

37 Mathis Werner 39 SV Stgw 57 Wolfenschiessen 77 0 5 1 2 1

38 Bissig Alfred 40 SV Karabiner Wolfenschiessen 76 2 1 3 2 0

39 Hurschler Ernst 48 SV Stgw 90 Engelberg 76 1 1 4 3 0

40 Odermatt Wendelin 58 Karabiner Engelberg 74 1 1 2 3 3

41 Kälin Gottlieb 39 SV Stgw 90 Wolfenschiessen 72 1 4 0 2 1

42 Hurschler Hansueli 91 Stgw 90 Engelberg 65 0 3 1 2 1

43 Bissig Alexandra 71 Stgw 57 Engelberg 56 1 2 0 1 1

44 Hurschler Patrick 95 Stgw 90 Engelberg 24 0 0 0 0 0

Tiefschüsse

Mittwoch, 18. April 2018 in Wolfenschiessen

Zabigschiessen Engelberg/Wolfenschiessen - Obernau


